SLIM 4-PORT USB HUB v 2.0

Features:

4-Port High Speed USB 2.0v Hub
Perfect for additional connectivity of
our USB devices

Small compact design for easy travel
and storage

Large imprint area for logo

Comes with 1pcs USB cable to connect

97

Specifications:

Product Size:
3.75" x 1.18" x 0.59"
Imprint Area:
0.625" x 2" (Front)
Color Options:
White
Branding Options:
Pad Print
Packaging:
White Factory Box
MOQ:
25pcs
Production Time:
3-5 working days

Pricing:

25:

50:
100:
250:
500:
1,000+:

$7.53®
$7.53®
$7.53®
$7.03®
$6.53®
$5.53®





