195HUB

SLIM 4-PORT USB HUB v 2.0



Features:

- 4-Port High Speed USB 2.0v Hub
- Perfect for additional connectivity of our USB devices
- Small compact design for easy travel and storage
- Large imprint area for logo
- Comes with 1pcs USB cable to connect

Specifications:

Product Size:	
3.75" x 1.18" x 0.59"	
Imprint Area:	
0.625" x 2" (Front)	
Color Options:	
White	
Branding Options:	
Pad Print	
Packaging:	
White Factory Box	
MOQ:	
25pcs	
Production Time:	
3-5 working days	

Pricing:

25:	\$7.53 ^(R)
50:	\$7.53 ^(R)
100:	\$7.53 ^(R)
250:	\$7.03 ^(R)
500:	\$6.53 ^(R)
,000+:	\$5.53 ^(R)